Page 1
Dave
Official Redneck of the 1/9 Network
Third Edition September 2009
Page 2
          PAGE
HOW TO ORDER…………………….…..3
PATCHES………………………....……4-10
TRANSFERS…………………………....11
COVERS……………………..……..…...12
CHALLENGE COINS…………………..13
HAT PINS……………….………………14
TEE SHIRTS……………………………15-17
ORDER FORM………………………....18
Page 3
How to Order
(Order form on last page)
You may order items in the catalogue by telephone, e-mail
or by sending a written request via US Post Office.
Information: 904-879-3907
Between the hours of 1900-2300 EST Monday thru Friday
E-mail: Send to bravodave1nine@windstream.net
Accept Mail Orders Only: Send the Order Form to the
address shown below listing the quantities of items desired,
along with item numbers in this catalogue.  Don’t forget to
enclose your check or Money Order.
Dave Demick
35240 Perret Plantation Road
Callahan Florida 32011-6150
Shipping
$10.00 Shipping and Handling Fee for all orders.
All orders sent out by Priority Mail.
All orders are filled on the same day payment is received.
Enclosed with each order will be a signature receipt of items shipped.
Send your check or money order on the same day your order is place
(phone or email) for quicker service.
Make Checks payable to Dave Demick.
Page 4
PATCHES
P-001   –   1st Battalion 9th Marines Network
10”…………………………………………….  $ 15.00
P-002   –   1st Battalion 9th Marines  -“The Walking Dead”
3”………………………………………………  $  5.00
P-003   –   3rd Marine Division
3”………………………………………………  $  5.00
P-004   –   9th Marine Regiment – “The Striking Ninth”
3-3/4”…………………..………………………  $  5.00
P-005   –   “Survivor 1968 Tet Offensive”
3-3/4” Tall…………………………….……….  $  5.00
Page 5
PATCHES
P-006   –   Vietnam Remembered
3”………………………………………………  $  5.00
P-007   –   Vietnam GRUNT
3-1/4”……………………………………….…  $  5.00
P-008   –   Vietnam M-60  -  “Pig Gunner”
3-1/4”…………………………………………  $  5.00
P-009   –   Vietnam GRENADIER  -  “Blooper”
3-1/4”…………………………………………  $  5.00
P-010   –   Eagle Globe & Anchor – Gold on Olive Drab
4” wide………………………………………  $  5.00
Page 6
PATCHES
P-011   –   AGENT ORANGE for Life
(Skull over Dioxin-Vietnam)
3-7/8” tall……………………………………  $  5.50
P-012   –   IN MEMORY OF 58,479 who never came home
3”……………………………………………  $  5.50
P-013 (discontinued)
P-014   –   Combat Veteran USMC (Combat Action Ribbon)
4-1/4” wide……………………………………  $  5.50
P-015   –   POW*MIA You Are Not Forgotten
3” wide x 4” tall………………………………  $  5.50
Page 7
PATCHES
P-016   –   Republic of Vietnam Service
3” ………………………………………………  $  5.50
P-017   –   Viet Cong Hunting Club
3”………………………………………………  $  5.50
P-018   –   Purple Heart (Vietnam)
3”………………………………………………  $  5.50
P-019   –   PTSD – Not All Wounds Are Visible
2” x 3”………….………………………………  $  5.50
P-020   –   VIETNAM – The Land That God Forgot
3” wide at Ribbon Banner on Top………..……  $  5.50
Page 8